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Salon Services:

Haircutting & Styling
Updos/Special Occasion Hairstyles
Color/Highlights

Perms/Relaxers

Keratin Smnoothing Treatments
Waxing

Manicures/Pedicures

Facials

The Salon at Lord & Taylor

5255 Western Avenue, Washington DC 20015

202.362.7814

Walk Ins Welcome | Appointments Recommended
Salon located on the 2nd floor near the ladies lounge

Salon Hours:

I\/Iondoy ?am - 5pm

Wesday 8am - 5pm

Wednesday 8am - 5pm
Thursday 8am - 8pm
Friday 8am - 5pm
Saturday 8am - 5pm
Sunday Closed

Evening appointments available
by request.

Professional Hair & Skin Care
Products Offered:

Kérastase

AG

MoroccanQil
Keratin Complex

Bioelements Skin Care
G.M. Collin Skin Care

OPI Nail Polish



The Salon at Lord & Taylor Services Menu

Services begin at listed prices. Prices will vary depending on hair type/length

and level of education and experience of our service providers.

hair design
Shampoo and Finish
Haircut and Finish
Haircut Only
Updo/Special Occasion

hair color
Single Process/Touch-Up
Double Process
Highlights-Full
Highlights-Partial
Cap Highlights
Corrective Color

permanent waves
Permanent Wave
Relaxer-Original
Relaxer-Retouch

hair & scalp freatments
Moisturizing Conditioning
Treatment
Kérastase Fusio Dose
Treatment

45
78
48
by consultation

78

110

130

95

120

by consultation

155
155
125

20

35

The Salon at Lord & Taylor
5255 Western Avenue, Washington DC 20015

202.362.7814

Walk Ins Welcome | Appointments Recommended
Salon located on the 2nd floor near the ladies lounge

Nnails

Manicure

Spa Manicure
Gel Manicure
Pedicure

Spa Pedicure
Polish Change
Paraffin
French Finish

waxing

Eyebrow

Lip or Chin

Full Face

Under Arm

Bikini

Full Leg/Bikini
Upper Leg/Bikini
Upper or Lower Leg
Upper or Lower Arm
Full Arm

Patches

Bioelements skin care

G.M.

Customized Facial

Ultimate Detox Facial

Calming Facial

Depigmenting and
Brightening Facial

Men's Facial

Back Facial

Collin skin care
Algomask Facial
Hydroliffing Facial
Oxygenating Facial
Sea C Spa Facial
Collagen Facial
Botinol Facial

Hand Treatment Peel

20
25
25
40
50
15
10
8 add'l

17
14
55
35
30
90
50
45
35
45
10

75
75
75

85
75
75

128
130
125
120
140
140

15

Face Peels - 10 with any facial
Décollete Peel - 10 with any facial



